State TePorting PID
Period

WA 08/01/2017 Total Payments

WA 08/01/2017 MR-5A

WA 08/01/2017 MR-6D

WA 08/01/2017 MR-6D

WA 08/01/2017 OP-3E

PID Description

All Troubles Cleared within 4 Hours
Mean Time to Restore
Mean Time to Restore

Installation Commitments Met

WASHINGTON PAP SUMMARY - AUGUST 2017

Product

UBL_DS1
EEL_DS1
UBL_DS1
UBL_2W_NL

Current
Month
Payment

2955
689
286

1800
180

Incremental
Rerun
Payment

o O o o o

Interest

Total
Monthly
Payment

2955
689
286

1800
180



	SUMMARY

