## WASHINGTON PAP SUMMARY - AUGUST 2017

State	Reporting Period	PID	PID Description	Product	Current Month Payment	Incremental Rerun Payment	Interest	Total Monthly Payment
WA	08/01/2017	Total Payments			2955	0	0	2955
WA	08/01/2017	MR-5A	All Troubles Cleared within 4 Hours	UBL_DS1	689	0	0	689
WA	08/01/2017	MR-6D	Mean Time to Restore	EEL_DS1	286	0	0	286
WA	08/01/2017	MR-6D	Mean Time to Restore	UBL_DS1	1800	0	0	1800
WA	08/01/2017	OP-3E	Installation Commitments Met	UBL_2W_NL	180	0	0	180